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Krungthai
nsulng

Account Deatail

Account No.  712-6-04975-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  tnussuavavnsniiaisndyusanes Alias Name  inuasuazdunsalivpfiasunsdias
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR. Currency THB
tedger Balance 1,498.00 Available Balance 1,498.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Arnount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 04-10-2023

Statement onfine Please specify criteria to view/download

¥ Transaction Date:From ©1-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: ~

Specific Pericd: Month

Vil wmAsanad oo i BRDWE. o SUNISEN G 7,335.00 EORIA o] T
| 04092023 931002  BCD4 uGFPd‘IS/yl{iSGS? I 30000 2630000 108682
04092023 931002 BCDM4  GFMIS/I08682 | 400000 3030000 108682
04-09-2023 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/l08682 3 © 31,0000 108682
04032023 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3683000 108682
04032023 . 931002 . BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 4083000 108682
04092023 931002 BCDM  GFMIS/08682 0 48600 . 41,31600 108682
04092023 931002 . BODI4. GFMIS/108682 350000 4481600 - 108682
05092023 | oass | ppowr  Samutsakhon | 4481600 o R0t m2
07092023 931002 . BCDI4  GFMIS/08882 256000 256000 108682

11 07092033 | 931002 . BCDI4  GPMIS/0BS62 . . 74000 ik 330000 108682
12 11092023 93000  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 550000 850000 108682
13 11092023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Gl tysmd T el oaspon: . iogees
14 11092023 931000 | BCDI4  GFMIS/L08682 @ - 1,984.00 1154100 . 108682
15 11092023 931000 . BCDI4 | GFMIS/108682 ¢ 356500 . . 1510600 = 108682
16 11092023 931000 . BCDI4 GRMIS/108682 4800 1555400 108682
17 1-092023 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 S Taesen | TR maeson - 10868
18 11-092023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 357300 | 21,04200 108682
19 11092023 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 | 2200200 108682

o s O O eoCoi O, K- i OO TN 22,954.94 108682
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11-09-2023

11-09-2023

13-09-2023

13-09-2023

 14-09-2023
15-09-2023
19-09-2023

19-09-2023

20-09-2023
20-09-2023
25:09-2023

25-09-2023
26-09-2023

27-09-2023
27-09-2023
28-09-2023

28:09-2023
28-09-2023
gt

28092023

93999
931000

it

90180

93999

931002

931002

93999

93999

931002

931002
93999

6997121

6997121

931001
931001
931001

931001

93999

93999

Samutsakhon

Pr :
Samutsakhon

Pr
GFMIS/:108§872

GFMIS/108682
© SBK:14

SBR:570 ICAS
INCL R1

. Samutsakhon

Pr

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Samutsakhon
Pr

© Samutsakhon
- Pr

 GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- Samutsakhon
: Pr

Total :

10765502

10765504
. toresso3

 GFMIS/108682 '

 GFMIS/108682 |

 GRMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- Samutsakhon
- Pr

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

196000

-21,042.00

600000
2,850.00

-952.94

-8,850.00

235400
632.68 °

-2,354.00

63268
106,085.00
366400

| -101,552.00

7,32800

-869.00
486.00

1,000.00

Bl

191,669.62

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktbh.co.th

-2,313.00

21,994.99

952.94

6,952.94

9,802.94

' 8,850.00

0.00

235400

2,986.68

PR '632:68 -

0.00

" 106,085.00

109,749.00

8,197.00

000

486.00

101100

2,011.00

231300

0.00

108682

0712
108682
_108682

© 0700

0712

108682
108682

108682
0712

108682
108682

0712
o712

0712
108682
108682
108682
108682

0712

o R

-199,004.6
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nsolng
Account Detail
Account No,
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivabie

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

712-6-04976-5

LA UREAUN SOl Su In Y WIaIng

SAMUT SAKHON BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00:

05-08-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

- Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Held Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00G

0.00

0.00

2.00
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nsolng
Account Detail
Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name
Branch Mame

Ledger Balance

Total QD Limit

Chegue Cleanng

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

712-6-06994-4 Account Status

Hrinruinsesuazannsniouinaynssias

driinsnupuasuasaunsalFndinagnsinas

SAMUT SAKHON BR, currency
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hald Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Pavable
25-10-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00
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nsvlng
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Narme
Alias Name
Branch Name

‘Ledger Balance

Total 0D Limit

Chiegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

iCrungthai

712-6-06994-4

Adinanunuasuavannsal Sentiadynsdias

ddinmnessiazsunsnd SoudeaunTanas

SAMUT SAKHON BR.

0.00

4.00

G.00

0.00

25-10-2021

Statement online Please specify criterla to view/download

“ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period; Today

Account Status

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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nsulna
Account Detail
Account No.

Account Name
Alias Nams
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OF Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

712-6-07132-9

diinou ingasuaraunsalfouindyussins

drilnanu nuasuaaunsalioiadynTdas

SAMUT SAKHON BR.

0.00

0.00

a.00

0.00

09-03-2023

Statement online Please specify ¢riteria to view/download

 Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time; -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110°

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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